Helawrap Cable Management System
Organize, fasten and protect cables quickly and easily
Routing, Protection & Insulation
Helawrap Cable Management System
2 www.hellermann.tyton.com  800.537.1512
MATERIAL Polypropylene (PP)
Series HWPP
Operating Temperature -76° F to +230° F (-60° C to +110° C)

NO.
Part No. Type
Nominal Size
(Ø)
Inside
Diameter Ø
(OD) Bundle Ø Max
Wall Thickness
(WT)
Color
Package
Quantity per
Reel
 in. (mm)  in. (mm)  in. (mm)  in. (mm)  ft (m)
161-64112 161-64112 HWPP8 5/16 (8.0) 0.31 (7.87) 0.36 (9.14) 0.0295 (0.75) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
161-64213 161-64213 HWPP16 5/8 (16.0) 0.51 (12.95) 0.63 (16.00) 0.030 (0.80) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
161-64216 161-64216 HWPP16 5/8 (16.0) 0.51 (12.95) 0.63 (16.00) 0.030 (0.80) White (WH) 100.0 (30.48)
161-64310 161-64310 HWPP20 3/4 (20.0) 0.71 (18.03) 0.83 (21.08) 0.037 (0.95) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
161-64311 161-64311 HWPP20 3/4 (20.0) 0.71 (18.03) 0.83 (21.08) 0.037 (0.95) White (WH) 100.0 (30.48)
161-64414 161-64414 HWPP25 1 (25.0) 0.91 (23.11) 1.06 (26.92) 0.041 (1.05) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
161-64416 161-64416 HWPP25 1 (25.0) 0.91 (23.11) 1.06 (26.92) 0.041 (1.05) White (WH) 100.0 (30.48)
161-64507 161-64507 HWPP30 1-1/4 (30.0) 0.91 (23.11) 1.26 (32.00) 0.050 (1.30) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
Use Type for ordering and specification purposes.
Routing, Protection & Insulation
Helawrap Cable Management System
3

NO.
Part No. Type
Nominal Size
(Ø)
Inside
Diameter Ø
(OD) Bundle Ø Max
Wall Thickness
(WT)
Color
Package
Quantity per
Reel
 in. (mm)  in. (mm)  in. (mm)  in. (mm)  ft (m)
161-63103 161-63103 HWPAV08 5/16 (8.0) 0.28 (7.0) 0.36 (9.0) 0.0295 (0.75) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
161-63203 161-63203 HWPAV016 5/8 (16.0) 0.51 (13.0) 0.63 (16.0) 0.030 (0.80) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
161-63303 161-63303 HWPAV020 3/4 (20.0) 0.71 (18.0) 0.83 (21.0) 0.037 (0.95) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
161-63403 161-63403 HWPAV025 1 (25.0) 0.91 (23.0) 1.06 (27.0) 0.041 (1.05) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
161-63503 161-63503 HWPAV030 1-1/4 (30.0) 1.14 (29.0) 1.26 (32.0) 0.050 (1.30) Black (BK) 100.0 (30.48)
Use Type for ordering and specification purposes.
Routing, Protection & Insulation
Helawrap Cable Management System
4 www.hellermann.tyton.com  800.537.1512

•	 High Impact Polyamide 6.6 material provides firm fit even in
rugged conditions.
•	 An R1 strap can be stretched over larger clips to provide a tight
hold in rugged industrial applications.
•	 Consists of acrylate adhesive with base of polyurethane foam
allowing it to adhere firmly and easily to nearly any surface.
ARTICLE
NO.
Part No. Type
Nominal Size
(Ø)
Color
Package
Quantity in. (mm)
161-64002 161-64002 HWCLIP08 5/16 (8.0) Black (BK) 50
161-64004 161-64004 HWCLIP16 5/8 (16.0) Black (BK) 50
161-64006 161-64006 HWCLIP20 3/4 (20.0) Black (BK) 50
161-64008 161-64008 HWCLIP25 1 (25.0) Black (BK) 50
161-64010 161-64010 HWCLIP30 1-1/4 (30.0) Black (BK) 50
201-20010 201-20010 R1 (----) Black (BK) 500
Use Type for ordering and specification purposes.
Routing, Protection & Insulation
Helawrap Cable Management System